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Smartphone holder

Description

Universal adjustable smartphone holder for use with C-clamp with locking arm 21131092 or 21131093

Stable, heavy-duty, adjustable base, suitable for (almost) all smartphones
Simple and quick installation

360 degree rotatable for optimal viewing positions

Optimal alignment thanks to ball joint

Anti-slip and special anti-shock support.

Optional:
art. 21131096 - extension
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Extra information

Iltem number
Model

EAN

Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

21131095

HULAH6

8718242584746

HUVEMA [ PARD Handgereedschap

Huvema

Minimum screen size
Minimum width
Maximum screen size
Maximum width
Material

Weight

2369761
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4 inch

58 mm

6 inch

90 mm
Plastic (ABS)

0,028 kg
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